

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                               | OFFICE NOTE                               |
|---------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------|
| 01.     | 29.04.2026 | <p><b><u>NBK, J</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Post the matter on 04.05.2026 for filing counter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o<br/>mrm</p> | Transferred to i-order before corrections |